
  
 

                  FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY 
 
     21 June 2010 

 
UNITED NATIONS 
ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COMMISSION FOR ASIA AND THE PACIFIC 
 

FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY  

21 JUNE 2010 
 

WTO/ESCAP Sixth ARTNeT Capacity Building Workshop for Trade Research 
 
21-25 June 2010 
Vientiane, Lao PDR 

 
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

RESEARCH AND ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS 
 
Mr. Ashiqun Nabi, Research Associate, Centre for Policy Dialogue, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh, Tel: 
+882-8124770, Fax: +88-02-8130-951, Email: nabi@cpd.org.bd  
 
Mr. A.K.M. Nazrul Islam, Centre for Policy Dialogue, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh, Tel: +88-02-
9145090, Fax: +88-02-8130-951, Email: nazrul2002@yahoo.com  
 
Ms. Nafisa Khaled, Senior Research Associate, Centre for Policy Dialogue, Dhaka-1209, 
Bangladesh. Tel: +88-02-9145009 ext. 145, Fax: +88-02-8130-951, Email: nafisa@cpd.org.bd  
 
Mr. Md. Gazi Salah Uddin, Senior Lecturer, Department of Business Administration, East West 
University, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh, Tel: +8802-8911662, Email: rimsust2002@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Thea Sok, Researcher , Cambodian Center for Study and Development in Agriculture (CEDAC), 
Phnom Penh, Cambodia , Tel:  +855-12-614-261, Fax: +855-23-885-146, E-mail: theasok@cedac.org.kh
 
Mr. Vutha Hing, Research Fellow, Cambodia Development Resource Institute (CDRI), PO Box 622, 
Phnom Penh, Cambodia, Tel: 855-23-881-701/883, Fax: 855-23-880-734, E-mail: 
vutha@cdri.forum.org.kh  
 
Mr. Kongchheng Poch, Researcher, Economic Institute of Cambodia (EIC), Phnom Penh, Cambodia, Tel:  
+855-23-987-941, Fax: +855-23-224-626, E-mail: kongchheng.poch@yahoo.com
 
Mr. Macthearith Om, Research Assistant, Trade Related Assistance for Development and Equity 
(TRADE) Project, Ministry of Commerce, Phnom Penh, Cambodia, Tel:  +855-12-288-812, Fax: +855-
23-722-169, E-mail: macthearith.om@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Alessandro Vitale, Trade Policy Expert, UNDP, Phnom Pehn, Cambodia, Email: 
Alessandro.Vitale@undp.org  
 
Ms. Anwesha Aditya, Research Scholar, Department of Economics, Jadavpur University, Kolkata, India, 
E-mail: anwesha.aditya@gmail.com  
 

mailto:nabi@cpd.or.bd
mailto:nazrul2002@yahoo.com
mailto:nafisa@cpd.org.bd
mailto:rimsust2002@yahoo.com
mailto:theasok@cedac.org.kh
mailto:kongchheng.poch@yahoo.com
mailto:macthearith.om@gmail.com
mailto:Alessandro.Vitale@undp.org
mailto:anwesha.aditya@gmail.com


 -2-
Mr. Arindam Banerjee, Consultant, Research and Information System in Developing Countries, India 
Habitat Centre, New Delhi-110003, India,  Tel: +91-11-2468-21877-80, Fax: +91-11-2468-2173-4, 
Email: arindambjnu@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Sachin Kumar Sharma, Assistant Professor, Centre for WTO Studies, Indian Institute for Foreign 
Trade, New Delhi-110016, India, Tel: +91-11-2696-5300, Fax: +91-11-2696-0893, Email: 
sksharma.jnu@gmail.com  
 
Ms. Eflina Pehulita Sinulingga, Teaching Assistant, Department of International Relations, University 
Indonesia, Jakarta, Indonesia, Tel: +6221-7278-3670, Fax: +6221-787-3744, E-mail: 
eflin_sinulingga@yahoo.co.uk  
 
Mr. Jeongmeen Suh, Research Fellow, WTO Research Team, Korea Institute for International 
Economic Policy , Seoul 137-747, Korea, Tel: +82-2-3460-1186, Fax: +82-2-3460-1077, Email: 
jmsuh@kiep.go.kr
 
Ms. Phoukham Vongphanthong, Researcher, Economic Research Institute for Trade, Ministry of 
Industry and Commerce, Vientiane, Lao PDR, Tel: +856-21-415978, Fax: +856-21-417-097, E-mail: 
nat_ta1@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Bounmy Inthakesone, Lecturer, Faculty of Economics and Business Management, National 
University of Laos, Vientiane, Lao PDR, Tel: +856-21-770067, Fax: +856-21-720-160, E-mail:  
Inthakesone@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Bounthone Soukavong, Lecturer, Faculty of Economics and Business Management, National 
University of Laos, Dong Dok Campus, Vientiane, Lao PDR, Fax: +856-21-740-317, E-mail: 
bounthone@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Phouphet Kyophilavong, Lecturer, Faculty of Economics and Business Management, National 
University of Laos. Vientiane, Lao PDR, Tel: +856-21-770067, Fax: +856-21-720-160, E-mail: 
phouphet20007@hotmail.com
 
Mr. Sonesana Mixayboua, Lecturer, Faculty of Economics and Business Management, National 
University of Laos, Vientiane, Lao PDR, Tel: +856-21-770067, Fax: +856-21-720-160, E-mail: 
sonsana@hotmail.com  
 
Ms. Sengelmaa Dashnyam, Program Coordinator, Open Society Forum, Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia, Tel: 
+976-480-477, Email: sengelmaa@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Puspa Sharma, Programme Coordinator, South Asia Watch on Trade, Economics & Environment , 
Kathmandu, Nepal, Tel: +977-1444-4438, Fax: +977-1-4444-570, E-mail: puspa.sharma@sawtee.org  
 
Mr. Francis Mark Antonio Quimba, Supervising Research Specialist, Philippines Institute for 
Development Studies, Makati City, Philippines, Tel: +632-893-585 ext.306, Email: qfrancis@pids.gov.ph  
 
Ms. Rachel Custodio Reyes, Assistant Professor, Economics Department, De La Salle University, Manila, 
Philippines, Tel : +63-2303-0867, Fax: +63-2-303-0867, Email: Rachel.c.reyes@gmail.com  
 
Ms. Kanchana Wickramasinghe, Research Officer, Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka, Colombo 
03, Sri Lanka, Tel: +4-11-243-1368, Fax: +4-11-243-1395Email: kanchana@ips.lk  
 
Mr. Taweechai Charoensedtasin, Senior Researcher, International Economic Relations Program, 
Thailand Development Research Institute, Bangkok 10310, Thailand, Tel: +662-718-5460, Fax: 
+662-718-5461-2, Email: taweechai_ch@hotmail.com  

 2

mailto:arindambjnu@gmail.com
mailto:sksharma.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:eflin_sinulingga@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:jmsuh@kiep.go.kr
mailto:nat_ta1@yahoo.com
mailto:%20Inthakesone@yahoo.com
mailto:%20Inthakesone@yahoo.com
mailto:bounthone@yahoo.com
mailto:phouphet20007@hotmail.com
mailto:sonsana@hotmail.com
mailto:sengelmaa@gmail.com
mailto:puspa.sharma@sawtee.org
mailto:qfrancis@pids.gov.ph
mailto:Rachel.c.reyes@gmail.com
mailto:kanchana@ips.lk
mailto:taweechai_ch@hotmail.com


 -3-
Ms. Kritsanee Pisitsupakul, Research Fellow, International Institute for Trade and Development, 8th 
Floor, Vidhayabhathana Bldg., Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok, Thailand, Tel: +662-2161894 ext. 
116, E-mail: kritsanee.p@hotmail.com  
 
Mr. Punrop Rajapongsa, Program Officer, International Institute for Trade and Development, 8th 
Floor, Vidhayabhathana Bldg., Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok, Thailand, Tel: 662-2161894 ext. 
118, Fax: +662-216-1898, E-mail: punrop@itd.or.th
 
Ms. Zhamanuj Gro-Thong, Executive Assistant, International Institute for Trade and Development, 
8th Floor, Vidhayabhathana Bldg., Chulalongkorn University, Bangkok, Thailand, Tel: 662-2161894 
ext. 103, Fax: +662-216-1898, E-mail: zhamanuj@itd.or.th
 
Mr. Dao Ngoc Tien, Deputy Head, Department of Academics and Research Affairs, Foreign Trade 
University, Hanoi, Vietnam, Tel: +84-4-3259-5168 ext. 231, Fax: +84-4-3775-5118, Email: 
dntien@ftu.edu.vn  
 
Mr. Le Kim Sa, Researcher, Centre for Analysis and Forecasting, Vietnamese Academy of Social 
Sciences, Hanoi, Viet Nam, Tel: +84-4-6273-0475, Fax: +84-4-6273-0455, E-mail: 
kimsa.le@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Pham Minh Thai, Research Fellow, Centre for Analysis and Forecasting, Vietnamese Academy 
of Social Sciences, Hanoi, Viet Nam, Tel: +84-4-6273-0475, Fax: +84-4-6273-0455, E-mail: 
phamminhthai80@gmail.com  

------------------------------------------- 
RESOURCE PERSONS 

 

Mr. Truong P. Truong, Honorary Professor of Sustainable Transport Systems, The Institute of Transport 
and Logistics Studies, The University of Sydney, Australia, Tel: +61 2 9908 4493, E-mail: 
T.Truong@itls.usyd.edu.au  

------------------------------------------- 
WTO SECRETARIAT 

 

Mr. Patrick Low, Director of Economic Research and Statistics Division, World Trade Organization 
(WTO), Geneva, Switzerland, Tel: +41-22-739-5605, E-mail: Patrick.Low@wto.org      

 
Mr. Robert R. Teh, Jr., Consellor, Economic Research And Statistics Division, World Trade Organization 
(WTO), Geneva, Switzerland, Tel: +41-22-739-5608, Fax: +41-22-739-5762, E-mail: 
Robert.Teh@wto.org  

------------------------------------------- 
ESCAP SECRETARIAT 

 
Ms. Mia Mikic, Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy Section, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: 
662-288-1410, Fax: 662-288-1027, E-mail: mikic@un.org  
 
Mr. Yann Duval, Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Facilitation Section, Trade and Investment Division, 
Tel: 662-288-2252, Fax: 662-288-1027, E-mail: duvaly@un.org
 
Ms. Melanie Ramjoue, Associate Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy Section, Trade and Investment 
Division, Tel: 662-288-2067, Fax: 662-288-1027, E-mail: ramjoue@un.org  
 
Ms. Panjai Limchupong, Team Assistant, Trade Policy Section, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: 662-
288-2251, Fax: 662-288-1027, E-mail: limchupong@un.org  
 

------------------------------------------- 

 3

mailto:kritsanee.p@hotmail.com
mailto:punrop@itd.or.th
mailto:zhamanuj@itd.or.th
mailto:dntien@ftu.edu.vn
mailto:kimsa.le@gmail.com
mailto:phamminhthai80@gmail.com
mailto:T.Truong@itls.usyd.edu.au
mailto:Patrick.Low@wto.org
mailto:Robert.Teh@wto.org
mailto:mikic@un.org
mailto:duvaly@un.org
mailto:ramjoue@un.org
mailto:limchupong@un.org

	UNITED NATIONS
	ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COMMISSION FOR ASIA AND THE PACIFIC
	FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY 
	21 JUNE 2010

	WTO/ESCAP Sixth ARTNeT Capacity Building Workshop for Trade Research
	21-25 June 2010
	Vientiane, Lao PDR

